
LOT 36 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE U

WD 1260-2080, WD 1279-1533, TR 1

STEWART ROGER D/STEWART CAROL L
37551 SW BELLFLOWER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-036

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.48 38,500 0 0 38,500
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2
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3,408
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620,259
0

620,259
0

620,259
620,259

0

626,685

1463/2047 4/05/2022 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEWART CAROL L LIVIN

STEWART ROGER D

1279/1533 8/14/2014 WD U V 30 394,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE PARTNERS 

CAROL L & ROGER D S
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32093 SFR 1,401 07/02/2014

HX Base Yr

551 SW BELLFLOWER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,202 124.1348 152.93 642,612 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 3526

BAS 2,603 100 2,603 358,269

FGR 904 55 497 68,405

FOP 88 30 26 3,578

FOP 510 30 153 21,058

FUS 923 100 923 127,039

5,028 4,202 578,351

BAS= W21 N9 W13 FOP= N3 W41 S15 E6 N3 E35 N9$ S9 W35 S38 FGR=
W9 S16 E22 S2 E23 N13 FOP= E8 N11 W8 S11$ N11 W23 S6 W13$ E13
N6 E31 S8 E25 N40$ PTR= N30 FUS= N23 W7 N13 W13 S13 W18 S23
E14 N10 E12 S10 E12$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,104.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,208

3,408

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


